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Wettkampf-Nr. 37
400 m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  05:10,00
1. Katharina Osman 1993 WF Fechenheim 04:45,14

01:07,86 02:21,00 03:34,12 04:45,14

2. Ida Forster 1993 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 04:58,23
01:10,54 02:25,95 03:42,25 04:58,23

3. Stephanie Erdbrink 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:58,57
01:11,04 02:26,52 03:43,19 04:58,57

4. Michelle Rupp 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:12,63 ENM
01:13,10 02:33,68 03:55,05 05:12,63

5. Ann-Sophie Koch 1993 TV Dillenburg 05:13,86 ENM
01:13,58 02:31,62 03:52,47 05:13,86

Nicht am Start
Verena Richter 1993 SSG Rödermark ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 WF Fechenheim 04:40,91

01:06,50 02:17,56 03:29,57 04:40,91

2. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:42,86
01:09,90 02:22,52 03:34,07 04:42,86

3. Julia Stadleder 1992 SG Frankfurt 04:50,54
01:09,92 02:24,34 03:38,43 04:50,54

4. Rebecca Rink 1992 WF Fechenheim 04:52,43
01:09,06 02:23,43 03:38,34 04:52,43

5. Jasmin Pöpplow 1992 TV Dillenburg 04:53,03
01:09,04 02:23,53 03:39,75 04:53,03

6. Julia Müller 1992 VfL 1860 Marburg 04:53,37
01:10,42 02:25,41 03:40,40 04:53,37

7. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:53,82
01:11,14 02:25,72 03:40,02 04:53,82

8. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:54,50
01:07,99 02:21,36 03:37,97 04:54,50

9. Yvonne Schumann 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:57,04
01:11,93 02:26,33 03:41,41 04:57,04

10. Astrid Büchner 1992 SG Wetterau 04:58,68
01:11,36 02:26,86 03:42,85 04:58,68

11. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 05:02,11
01:11,99 02:29,41 03:46,02 05:02,11

12. Lisa Stephan 1992 SG ACT/Baunatal 05:09,94 ENM
01:12,79 02:30,98 03:51,24 05:09,94

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:27,97

01:03,11 02:10,24 03:18,37 04:27,97

2. Sophia Auer 1991 SG Frankfurt 04:29,11
01:04,69 02:13,78 03:22,61 04:29,11

3. Nadine Weimer 1991 WF Fechenheim 04:49,29
01:08,39 02:21,71 03:36,58 04:49,29

4. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 04:54,07
01:08,53 02:23,46 03:39,35 04:54,07

5. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 04:55,01
01:11,01 02:25,60 03:40,98 04:55,01
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Wettkampf-Nr. 37
400 m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  05:00,00
1. Romina Ferrero 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:35,23

01:06,40 02:16,59 03:26,17 04:35,23

2. Jessica Kodym 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:42,31
01:07,50 02:18,77 03:31,07 04:42,31

3. Tamara Staab 1990 SV Gelnhausen 04:50,15
01:11,21 02:25,13 03:38,68 04:50,15

4. Claudia Frenz 1990 SSG Rödermark 05:01,55 ENM
01:10,45 02:26,70 03:44,19 05:01,55

Jahrgang 1989
Nicht am Start
Christina Straßburger 1989 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Lisa Horst 1989 SG ACT/Baunatal ENM

Jahrgang 1987 bis 1988
Pflichtzeit  04:55,00
1. Stefanie Kindinger 1988 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:52,34

01:08,19 02:21,86 03:37,30 04:52,34

Nicht am Start
Svenja Puth 1988 EOSC Offenbach ENM

Jahrgang 1986 und älter
Pflichtzeit  04:55,00

Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:19,16
01:03,03 02:09,41 03:14,73 04:19,16

Özlem Taskin 1985 SG Frankfurt 04:33,27
01:04,55 02:12,71 03:23,15 04:33,27

Sandra Drechsler 1983 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:45,63
01:08,53 02:20,59 03:33,47 04:45,63

Daniela Schimmel 1980 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:52,50
01:05,76 02:16,13 03:28,92 04:52,50

Nicht am Start
Marietta Uhle 1980 SG Frankfurt ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:19,16
2. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:27,97
3. Sophia Auer 1991 SG Frankfurt 04:29,11
4. Özlem Taskin 1985 SG Frankfurt 04:33,27
5. Romina Ferrero 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:35,23
6. Natalie Fasquelle 1992 WF Fechenheim 04:40,91
7. Jessica Kodym 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:42,31
8. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:42,86
9. Katharina Osman 1993 WF Fechenheim 04:45,14
10. Sandra Drechsler 1983 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:45,63


